
202 

SUFFERN

Rockland 
Community  

College 

SPRING
VALLEY

SLOATSBURG

17 

HILLBURN

202 

17 

AIRMONT

Sloatsburg 
Washington Ave. 

& Seven Lakes Dr. 

Hillburn 
Mountain Ave. 

& 4th St. 

Suffern 
Chestnut St. 

Viola Rd. & 
Hwy 306 

Hillcrest 
Eckerson Rd. 

& Hwy 45 

Nanuet 
Middletown Rd. 

& Smith Rd. 

Middletown Rd. 
& First Ave. 

Spring Valley 
Marketplace 

KASER

59 

59 

45 

306 

VIOLA RD 

Ramapo 
High School 

Suffern 
Post Office 

Pearl River,  
E. Central Ave. &  
Middletown Rd. 

Shops at Nanuet

MONTEBELLO

Suffern 
High School 

CO
LL
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E 

RD
 

M
IL

E 
RD

 

Nanuet  
High School 

Pearl River  
High School 
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AVAILABLE TRANSFERS:

• Transfer to TOR #59, TZx and Loop #3 at Suffern

• Transfer to TOR #59, #94, #95 and Loop #3 at RCC

• Transfer to TOR #91 at Hwy 45 & Eckerson Rd

• Transfer to TOR #59 at Middletown Rd and First Ave

• Transfer to TOR #92 at East Central Ave and Middletown Rd

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY
EASTBOUND                                       WESTBOUND
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6.40
7.40
8.40
9.40

10.40
11.40
12.40

1.40
2.40
3.40
4.40
5.40
6.40
- - -
- - -
- - -

6.50
7.50
8.50
9.50

10.50
11.50
12.50

1.50
2.50
3.50
4.50
5.50
6.50
8.00
9.00

10.00

6.56
7.56
8.56
9.56

10.56
11.56
12.56

1.56
2.56
3.56
4.56
5.56
6.56
8.05
9.05

10.05

7.02
8.02
9.02
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11.02
12.02

1.02
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4.30
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- - -
- - -
7.13
8.13
9.13

10.13
11.13
12.13

1.13
2.13
3.13
4.13
5.13
6.13
7.13
8.13
9.13

- - -
- - -
7.21
8.21
9.21

10.21
11.21
12.21

1.21
2.21
3.21
4.21
5.21
6.21
7.21
8.21
9.21

- - -
- - -
7.29
8.29
9.29

10.29
11.29
12.29

1.29
2.29
3.29
4.29
5.29
6.29
7.29
8.29
9.29

- - -
- - -
7.36
8.36
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1.36
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9.36

- - -
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7.43
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9.43

10.43
11.43
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1.43
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- - -
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7.49
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10.49
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1.49
2.49
3.49
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6.49
7.49
8.49
9.49

6.10
7.10
7.55
8.55
9.55

10.55
11.55
12.55

1.55
2.55
3.55
4.55
5.55
6.55
7.55
8.55
9.55

6.20
7.20
8.05
9.05

10.05
11.05
12.05

1.05
2.05
3.05
4.05
5.05
6.05
7.05
- - -
- - -
- - -

6.30
7.30
8.15
9.15

10.15
11.15
12.15

1.15
2.15
3.15
4.15
5.15
6.15
7.15
- - -
- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -
7.08
8.08
9.08

10.08
11.08
12.08

1.08
2.08
3.08
4.08
5.08
6.08
7.08
8.08
9.08

- - -
- - -
7.00
8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

FIRST
STOP FIRST

STOP
LAST
STOPLAST

STOP

All times outside of shaded area are AM.  All times in shaded areas are PM.

Please be outside 5 minutes earlier than the departure time of your trip. While we make every effort to operate our services at the times shown on our schedules,
some buses may operate at slight variances to the published times. We are not responsible for any inconvenience or expense resulting from errors in timetables,

cancelled or delayed buses and/or failure to make connections. Connections to other service providers are shown for information only.
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EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
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STOP

LAST
STOP

FIRST
STOP

LAST
STOP
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10.50
11.50
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1.50
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3.50
4.50
5.50

9.56
10.56
11.56
12.56

1.56
2.56
3.56
4.56
5.56

10.02
11.02
12.02

1.02
2.02
3.02
4.02
5.02
6.02

10.09
11.09
12.09

1.09
2.09
3.09
4.09
5.09
6.09

10.16
11.16
12.16

1.16
2.16
3.16
4.16
5.16
6.16

10.24
11.24
12.24

1.24
2.24
3.24
4.24
5.24
6.24

10.37
11.37
12.37

1.37
2.37
3.37
4.37
5.37
6.37

10.45
11.45
12.45

1.45
2.45
3.45
4.45
5.45
6.45

9.30
10.30
11.30
12.30

1.30
2.30
3.30
4.30
5.30
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3.08
4.08
5.08
6.08
7.08

8.21
9.21

10.21
11.21
12.21

1.21
2.21
3.21
4.21
5.21
6.21
7.21

8.29
9.29

10.29
11.29
12.29

1.29
2.29
3.29
4.29
5.29
6.29
7.29

8.36
9.36

10.36
11.36
12.36

1.36
2.36
3.36
4.36
5.36
6.36
7.36

8.43
9.43

10.43
11.43
12.43

1.43
2.43
3.43
4.43
5.43
6.43
7.43

8.49
9.49

10.49
11.49
12.49

1.49
2.49
3.49
4.49
5.49
6.49
7.49

8.55
9.55

10.55
11.55
12.55

1.55
2.55
3.55
4.55
5.55
6.55
7.55

9.05
10.05
11.05
12.05

1.05
2.05
3.05
4.05
5.05
---
---
---

9.15
10.15
11.15
12.15

1.15
2.15
3.15
4.15
5.15
---
---
---

8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00

All times outside of shaded area are AM.  All times in shaded areas are PM.
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1 2 3 4 65 7 8 10 11 11 10 8 7 56 4 3 2 1

93
• Pearl River
• Nanuet
• Hillcrest
• Rockland Community College
• Suffern
• Hillburn
• Sloatsburg

EFFECTIVE 
FEBRUARY 23, 2015


